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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

1438 A of the West 0 0
1554 Wellington B 0 0
1977 Loco B 0 0
358 Allington Castle A 0 0
582 B of the Deans 0 0
627 Lizard Peninsula B 0 0
637 B of Wadebridge 0 0
648 Torquay C of A 0 0
649 Yelverton B 0 0
650 Paignton Archers 0 0
654 Redruth Archers 0 0
658 Kyrton Archers 0 0
660 Exmouth Archers 0 0
662 Exeter C of A 0 0
667 Brixham A 0 0
727 Andover A 0 0

Total: 16 0 0 0 0 0
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

1438 A OF THE WEST PHILLIPS Paul    13C  
PINE Fiona    15C  

1554 WELLINGTON B BOUCHER Stephane    18C  
ROSS Janet    9B  

1977 LOCO B BARKER Zena    6A  
HOSEGOOD Kenny    12C  

358 ALLINGTON CASTLE A EVANS Malcom    17A  

582 B OF THE DEANS BANISTER Ali    17B  
MATTHEWS Dave    18B  

627 LIZARD PENINSULA B CLEMENTS Mark      
DAY Sue      
TRIPP Louise    8C  

637 B OF WADEBRIDGE WILLIAMS Rob    5A  

648 TORQUAY C OF A BANCROFT Neil    13B  
BOLT Angela    14C  
HEYDON Ken    12A  

649 YELVERTON B YEOMAN Marcus    16B  

650 PAIGNTON ARCHERS STAPLETON Michaela    14B  
WILDE Gary    2C  

654 REDRUTH ARCHERS APLIN Antony    8B  
CATON Steve      
CONISBEE Sarah    11B  
DARBY SMYTHE Helen      
DARBY SMYTHE Steve    7B  
HART Claire    9C  
JONES Robert    5B  
LEWIS Colin    14A  
NEILL Seth    15A  
OAKE Steph    4B  
RICHARDS Andrew    3A  
RICHARDS Colin    17C  
SANDOE Jimmy    2A  
SCOTT Andrew    18A  

658 KYRTON ARCHERS SMART Duncan    16C  

660 EXMOUTH ARCHERS BLYTH Stuart    3B  
CHOPPING Amethyst    12B  
CHOPPING Chris    13A  
DANCE Trevor    7C  
HOYLE Andrew    1C  
PRATT Tim    1A  
WILIAMS Karen    6B  
WILLIAMS Scott    15B  

662 EXETER C OF A CHAUDHRY Saira    8A  
GRASSIE Karen    4A  
HINGSTON Keith    11A  
HINGSTON Myra    11C  
PAWINSKI Thomas    5C  

667 BRIXHAM A DARLING Ray      
MELROSEF Alan      
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727 ANDOVER A PIPER Julian    3C  
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